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	P22
	Pins
	C10-1
	CON1-22
	CON2-22


	P24
	Pins
	C12-1
	CON1-24
	CON2-24


	PREVGH
	Pins
	C9-1
	C13-2
	CON1-21
	CON2-21
	D1-K

	NetLabels
	PREVGH
	PREVGH


	PREVGL
	Pins
	C11-1
	CON1-23
	CON2-23
	D3-A

	NetLabels
	PREVGL
	PREVGL


	RESE
	Pins
	CON1-3
	CON2-3
	R1-2
	SW5-1

	NetLabels
	RESE
	RESE


	RUN
	Pins
	CN1-30
	CN2-11

	NetLabels
	RUN


	V_BATT
	Pins
	C15-1
	CN4-2
	Q2-3
	U1-3


	VSYS
	Pins
	CN1-39
	CN2-2
	Q2-2

	NetLabels
	VSYS






